8 MAY

Name

Successful-continued

Noel Leeming Television Ltd

Fisher & Paykel Ltd

The National Electrical & Engineering Co
Philips New Zealand Ltd

Tesa Holdings Ltd

Dandy Ideas Ltd

Fisher & Paykel Ltd

A W A Components & Instrumentation Div
Dandy Ideas Ltd

Noel Leeming Television Ltd

Fisher & Paykel Ltd

Curtis Holdings Ltd

Colour T V Sales & Rentals Ltd
Glenmore Distributors Ltd

Milaw Trading Co Ltd

Zodiac Productions Ltd

Video Distributors Ltd

The National Electrical & Engineering Co
Philips New Zealand Ltd

Curtis Holdings Ltd

Curtis Holdings Ltd

Elliott Wholesalers

Noel Leeming Television Ltd

S R Tindall Ltd

Eastern Pacific Sales & Marketing Ltd
Direct Mail Warehouse Ltd

Trade Span (NZ) Ltd

Hobeca Trading Co Ltd

A W A Components & Instrumentation Div
Ian R Little Ltd

Trade Span (NZ) Ltd

Television Engineers Supplies Assocs
Noel Leeming Television Ltd
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs
China Resource Products

The National Electrical & Engineering Co
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd

Fairbairn Wright Ltd

Philips New Zealand Ltd

Colour T V Sales & Rentals Ltd

Trade Span (NZ) Ltd

Rangitoto Distributors Ltd

Fisher & Paykel Ltd

Unsuccessful

Noel Leeming Television Ltd
Sterob Products

Trade Span (NZ) Ltd

Trevor Edward Douthett

Sterob Products

A W A Components & Instrumentation Div
Noel Leeming Television Ltd
Philips New Zealand Ltd

Sterob Products

Trevor Edward Douthett

Tesa Ltd

Tesa Ltd

Tesa Ltd

Eastern Pacific Sales & Marketing Ltd
Curtis Holdings Ltd

Fairbairn Wright Ltd

Sterob Products

Tesa Electronics Ltd

Noel Leeming Television Ltd
Sterob Products

Fisher & Paykel Ltd

S R Tindall Ltd

Trevor Edward Douthett

Rangitoto Distributors Ltd
Curtis Johnson Transport Ltd
Trevor Edward Douthett

Tesa Engineering & Manufacturing Co
Eastern Pacific Sales & Marketing Ltd
Arthur H Nathan Ltd

Arthur Nathan Limited

Kiwi Credit Co Ltd

Hobeca Trading Co Ltd

Ian R Little Ltd

Trevor Edward Douthett

Noel Leeming Television Ltd
Public Service Investment Society
China Resource Products

Fairbairn Wright Ltd

Philips New Zealand Ltd

Curtis Johnson Transport Ltd
Peter David Solvander

Rangitoto Distributors Ltd

Location

Christchurch
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Christchurch
Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Christchurch
Takapuna
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland

Christchurch
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Takapuna
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Johnsonville
Auckland

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Units
Sought

25
250
110
150
112

50
250
250

50

25
250
150

2

30

30

30

30
100

50
150
150

25
20
100
112
35

250

35
50
25
50
15
20
100
35
25
100

35
200
250

25
50

20
50
300

100

225
20
25

250

100

200

Units
Won

25
250
110
150
112

50
250
250

50

25
250
150

30
30
30
30
100
50
150
150
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

304.
302.
301.
300.
283.
276.
274.
265.
264.
263.
252.
251.
250.
249.
247.
245.
242.
241.
240.
238.
221.
221.
221.
220.
216.
211.
210.
210.
210.
209.
205.
204.
203.
203.
202.
201.
201.
201.
201.
200.
200.
195.
.00

191

182.

181.
180.
180.
178.
170.
165.
164.
160.
160.
156.
156.
155.
154.
153.
152.
151.
150.
147.
144.
140.
134.
130.
128.
121.
118.
116.
112.
111.
111.
111.
111.
110.
109.
106.
102.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

2089

Premium

7,600.
75,500.
33,110.
45,000.
31,696.
13,800.
68,500.
66,250.
13,200.

6,575.
63,000.
37,650.

500.

7,470.

7,410.

7,350.

7,260.
24,100.
12,000.
35,700.
33,150.
.00

5,525.

4,400.
21,600.
23,632,

7,350.

420.
52,500.

627.
.00
10,200.
.00
10,150.

3,030.

4,020.
20,100.

7,035.

5,025.
20,000.

400.

6,825.
38,200.
43,134.

1,105

7,175
5,075

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



